Alle Tischtennis Kreismeister (Kreis Sonneberg / Thiiringen)

A-Klasse, Mdnner, Einzel

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Wolfgang Birkmann
Wolfgang Birkmann

Heiko Damm
Heiko Damm
Heiko Damm
Heiko Damm
Heiko Damm
Heiko Damm
Heiko Damm
Ralf Steiner
Hans-Jlrgen Lobeck
Volker Suffa
Hans-Jirgen Lobeck
Ralf Aurednik
Mario Bolz

Lutz Lerke
Steffen Malter
Steffen Malter
Wolfgang Heller
Jurgen Diring
Mario Bolz
Christian Kalies
Mario Bolz
Christian Kalies
Heiko Damm
Felix Kiesewetter
Ives Klauser

Ives Klauser

Ives Klauser
Mario Bolz

BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg

BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
SG 1990 Koppelsdorf
TSV Rauenstein

SG 1990 Koppelsdorf
SV 08 Steinach

SV Lauscha

SV 08 Steinach

SC 09 Effelder

SC 09 Effelder

SV 1860 Neuhaus

SV Lauscha

SV Lauscha

SC 09 Effelder

SV Lauscha

SC 09 Effelder

SV Isolator Neuhaus-Schierschnitz
SC 09 Effelder

SG 1990 Koppelsdorf
SG 1990 Koppelsdorf
SG 1990 Koppelsdorf
TTSG Lauscha/Steinach



A-Klasse, Frauen, Einzel

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Hella Stiber
Regina Miiller

Hella Sttiber
Hella Stuber
E. ReiRenweber

Ina Kérner

Erika Beyer

E. ReiBenweber

E. ReiBenweber
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
Diana Link

Katrin Schneider
Susanne Hilgenberg
Katrin Schneider
Susanne Hilgenberg
Karina Kranich
Anika Resch
Susanne Hilgenberg
Melanie Koch
Susanne Hilgenberg
Susanne Hilgenberg
Theresa Kalies
Juliane Brosicke
Jennifer Pausch
Jennifer Pausch

BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg

BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg

BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Motor Steinach

BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg

SC 09 Effelder

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern
SC 09 Effelder

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hdmmern
SC 09 Effelder

SC 09 Effelder

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern
SC 09 Effelder

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hdmmern
SC 09 Effelder

SC 09 Effelder

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hdmmern
TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern
SG 1990 Koppelsdorf

SG 1990 Koppelsdorf



A-Klasse, Madnner, Doppel

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Birkmann/Schindhelm

H. Fischer/Si. Malter

W. Seidel/H. HeR

H. Kiesewetter/H.-J. Lobeck
Damm/R. Steiner

Damm/Birkmann
Damm/Birkmann

K. Schacke/R. NuRpickel
Damm/R. Steiner

M. Uhl/J. Weber

G. Heinz/J. Reichenbacher
J. Weber/H.-J. Lobeck

T. Pausch/O. Resch

A. Manet/B. Niegowski

A. Manet/B. Niegowski
St. Malter/R. Malter

J. DUring/L. Lerke

M. Bolz/R. Scheler

M. Bolz/B. Bolz

C. Kalies/St. Malter

B. Bolz/M. Topfer

B. Bolz/M. Topfer

C. Kalies/F. Kiesewetter
C. Kalies/F. Kiesewetter
C. Kalies/Felix Kiesewetter

BSG Medizin Sonneberg

BSG Spielwaren Effelder
BSG Aufbau Sonneberg

BSG Sternradio Képpelsdorf
BSG Medizin Sonneberg

BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
SG 1990 Koppelsdorf

TSV Rauenstein

SG 1990 Koppelsdorf

SV 08 Steinach

SV 1860 Neuhaus

SV 1860 Neuhaus

SC 09 Effelder

SV Lauscha/SV 08 Steinach
SV Lauscha

SV Lauscha/SV 08 Steinach
SC 09 Effelder

SV 1860 Neuhaus

SV 1860 Neuhaus

SC 09 Effelder

SC 09 Effelder

SC 09 Effelder

M. Bauer/F. Hammerschmidt SG 1990 Koppelsdorf

F. Geier/A. P6tzinger
B. Bolz/D. Heinz
A. Barabasch/A. Rauscher

SV Isol. Neuhaus-Schierschnitz
SC 09 Effelder/SV 08 Steinach
TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern



A-Klasse, Frauen, Doppel

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2006
2007
2008
2009

Sturm/E. Reilenweber

H. Stiber/E. ReiRenweber
I. Kbrner/Sturm
Wolf/E. ReiRenweber

|. Kérner/E. ReiRenweber
H. Stiber/E. ReiRenweber
E. Beyer/Wolf

I. Kérner/E. ReiRenweber
nicht ausgespielt

nicht ausgespielt

nicht ausgespielt

nicht ausgespielt

nicht ausgespielt

nicht ausgespielt

D. Link/A. Hoger

K. Schneider/M. Schneider
I. Arm/S. Hilgenberg

M. Schneider/M. Koch

K. Kranich/J. Welzer

M. Koch/M. Schneider
M. Koch/A. Resch

M. Koch/A. Resch

S. Hilgenberg/C. Buff

J. Brosicke/T. Kalies

J. Brosicke/I. Hilgenberg
J. Pausch/S. Eichhorn

S. Schubert/A. Schubert

BSG Medizin Sonneberg

BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg

BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Motor Steinach/BSG Medizin Sonneberg
BSG Medizin Sonneberg

SC 09 Effelder

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern/SC 09 Effelder
TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern

SC 09 Effelder

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hdmmern

SC 09 Effelder

TSV 1864 Meng.Hammern

TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern/SG 1990 Képpelsdorf
SG 1990 Koppelsdorf/TTC Hasenthal

SC 09 Effelder



A-Klasse, Mixed

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

I. Kérner/K. Schacke BSG Medizin Sonneberg
I. Kérner/K. Schacke BSG Medizin Sonneberg
H. Sttber/K. Schacke BSG Medizin Sonneberg
I. Kérner/K. Schacke BSG Medizin Sonneberg
Neumann/R. NuBpickel BSG Medizin Sonneberg
Fischer/H. Damm BSG Medizin Sonneberg
I. Kérner/K. Schacke BSG Medizin Sonneberg
nicht ausgespielt

nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt
nicht ausgespielt

M. Schneider/A. Scheler TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern
J. Welzer/C. Kalies SC 09 Effelder

M. Koch/M. Schnetter TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern
M. Koch/M. Schnetter TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern
M. Koch/C. Marquardt TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern
S. Greiner/Scheler-Eckstein TSV 1864 Meng.-Hammern

S. Hilgenberg/F. Hammerschmidt SC 09 Effelder/ SG 1990 Képpelsdorf
J. Brosicke/Scheler-Eckstein TSV 1864 Meng.-Hdmmern

J. Pausch/I. Klauser SG 1990 Koppelsdorf
J. Pausch/I. Klauser SG 1990 Koppelsdorf
J. Pausch/M. Bauer SG 1990 Koppelsdorf



